	Coach
	Season
	Sport
	Email

	Clyde Parry
	Fall
	Football
	boncly@bellsouth.net

	Candy Allen
	Fall
	Swimming
	Candy.allen@browardschools.com

	Arnold Hopkins
Dawn Spann
	Fall
	Cross Country
	arnoldhopkins2@icloud.com
Dawn.Spann@browardscchools.com


	Villar
	Fall
	Volleyball
	12amvillar@gmail.com 

	Scott Goodman
	Fall
	Golf
	Scott.goodman@browardschools.com


	Julie Fernandez

	Fall
	Sideline Cheer
	julieann.fernandez@browardschools.com

	Greg Mason
	Fall
	Bowling
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	Eric Kapel
	Winter
	Basketball (B)
	ekapelusf@gmail.com

	Amaury Alvarez

	Winter
	Basketball (G)
	Amaury.alvarez@browardschools.com


	Stephane Villard
	Winter
	Wrestling
	svillard1683@gmail.com

	Valney Brown
Alex Palmaz
	Winter
	Soccer (B)
Soccer (G)
	valneybrown6@gmail.com
alexxp1206@gmail.com

	
	
	
	

	Madison Rabun
Christian Young
	Spring
	Lacrosse (G)
Lacrosse (B)
	Madison.rabun@browardschools.com
christian8829@live.com

	Jorge Miranda
	Spring
	Baseball
	Jorge.miranda@browardschools.com 


	Greg Mason
	Spring
	Softball
	gmason2224@gmail.com


	Amaury Alvarez

	Spring
	Flag Football
	Amaury.alvarez@browardschools.com


	Dawn Spann
Arnold Hopkins

	Spring
	Track (Girls)
Track (Boys)
	dawn.spann@browardschools.com
arnoldhopkins2@icloud.com
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